

## Air Esscentials Unveils The Diamond: A Cutting-Edge Scent Diffuser for Modern Spaces

Discover Air Esscentials' new Diamond diffuser, featuring Bluetooth control, elegant design, and long-lasting scent. Available individually or as a gift set.

DORAL, FLORIDA, USA, July 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Air Esscentials</u>, a leader in innovative scent solutions, proudly announces the launch of their latest product, <u>The Diamond</u>. Designed to transform any environment with sophisticated fragrance diffusion, The Diamond represents the pinnacle of modern scent technology, offering both elegance and functionality for discerning customers.

The Diamond is a state-of-the-art plugin diffuser that combines advanced features with seamless user control. Engineered to cover up to 500 square



feet, it ensures a consistently delightful fragrance experience throughout your space. Its standout features include:

-Bluetooth Programmability: This diffuser allows users to easily customize scent intensity and duration via the Air Esscentials 2.0 mobile app.

-Color and Design: Sleek and modern, The Diamond comes in an elegant white finish that complements any decor.

-Long-lasting Scent: Equipped with a 100mL recyclable bottle, The Diamond offers a scent duration of approximately 30 days, providing sustained enjoyment without the need for constant refills.

-Versatile Scent Coverage: Perfectly engineered to cover approximately 500 square feet, making it ideal for both residential and commercial environments.

-Simple Operation: Features a convenient on/off button located on the top of the unit for easy use.

In addition to The Diamond being available for individual purchase, Air Esscentials is also offering <u>The</u> <u>Diamond Gift Set</u>, which includes The Diamond diffuser and two fragrances of choice. This gift set is an ideal choice for any special occasion or upcoming holiday, making it a thoughtful and luxurious present.

"We are excited to introduce The Diamond to our customers," said Spence Levy, President of Air Esscentials. "This new diffuser embodies our commitment to delivering top-quality scent experiences with the latest in technology and design. The Diamond is not just a product; it's a statement of luxury and innovation."

The Diamond and The Diamond Gift Set will be available for purchase starting July 22, 2024. For more information or to place an order, please visit our website, <u>www.airesscentials.com</u>, or contact our customer service team.

Spence Levy Air Esscentials +1 305-446-1670 spence@airesscentials.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube



The Diamond Features



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/729668807

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.